
21

ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETI

ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHL

10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Semi-Final START LIST

400 Metres MEN

Välierät OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

400 m MIEHET

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 10 August  2005    20:153

Heat 1
Erä 1

420 Alleyne FRANCIQUE GRN 761 44.47 44.60
680 James GODDAY NGR 842 45.30 45.30

1023 Andrew ROCK USA 823 44.66 44.70
206 Carlos SANTA DOM 784 45.05 45.25

34 John STEFFENSEN AUS 825 45.31 45.31
503 Brandon SIMPSON JAM 816 44.76 44.83
455 Andrea BARBERI ITA 797 45.70 45.70
584 Hamdan Odha AL-BISHI KSA 818 44.66 45.57

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 10 August  2005    20:233

Heat 2
Erä 2

928 Sofiane LABIDI TUN 771 45.19 45.51
504 Lansford SPENCE JAM 822 44.77 44.77
161 Gary KIKAYA COD 783 44.53 44.81
341 Timothy BENJAMIN GBR 824 44.75 44.75

1042 Darold WILLIAMSON USA 835 44.27 44.27
133 Tyler CHRISTOPHER CAN 836 44.69 44.69
861 Nagmeldin Ali ABUBAKR SUD 867 44.93 44.93
203 Arismendi PEGUERO DOM 808 45.63 45.80

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 10 August  2005    20:313

Heat 3
Erä 3

1055 Young Talkmore NYONGANI ZIM 831 44.96 44.96
530 Mitsuhiro SATO JPN 802 45.50 45.78

49 Christopher BROWN BAH 783 44.89 44.89
492 Michael BLACKWOOD JAM 764 44.60 44.93

1039 Jeremy WARINER USA 845 44.00 44.20
356 Robert TOBIN GBR 836 45.01 45.01

87 California MOLEFE BOT 807 45.34 45.34
869 Pierre LAVANCHY SUI 828 45.49 45.49
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400 Metres - MEN
START LIST
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NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

43.18WR Michael JOHNSON USA 31 Sevilla26 Aug 1999
43.18CR Michael JOHNSON USA 31 Sevilla26 Aug 1999
44.20WL Jeremy WARINER USA 21 Carson, CA25 Jun 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Michael JOHNSON 26 Aug 9943.18 USA
Harry REYNOLDS 17 Aug 8843.29 USA
Quincy WATTS 5 Aug 9243.50 USA
Danny EVERETT 26 Jun 9243.81 USA
Lee EVANS 18 Oct 6843.86 USA
Steve LEWIS 28 Sep 8843.87 USA
Larry JAMES 18 Oct 6843.97 USA
Jeremy WARINER 23 Aug 0444.00 USA
Alvin HARRISON 19 Jun 9644.09 USA
Jerome YOUNG 21 Jun 9844.09 USA

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Jeremy WARINER44.20 USA 25 Jun
Darold WILLIAMSON44.27 USA 10 Jun
Alleyne FRANCIQUE44.60 GRN 11 Jun
LaShawn MERRITT44.66 USA 7 May
Tyler CHRISTOPHER44.69 CAN 1 Jul
Andrew ROCK44.70 USA 25 Jun
Jamel ASHLEY44.75 USA 11 Jun
Timothy BENJAMIN44.75 GBR 22 Jul
Lansford SPENCE44.77 JAM 26 Jun
Gary KIKAYA44.81 COD 29 Jul
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